
Zandvliet

Rilland (NL)

N N

Doel

Mercator

NN

Lillo

30 (1645)29 (1645)

25 (1315)

26 (1315)
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1
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Horta
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3
0

0
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)

1
0
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3
0
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)

1
0
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3
0
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Gezelle
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110 (1076)
DC
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Stevin

W
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OSY
W

W W W

1
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3
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1
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3
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Avelgem
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36 (1438)

Courcelles
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5
)

33 (1438)
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31 (1315)
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3
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)

31 (1315)

Champion

56 (1438) 32 (1438)

Achêne
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N N
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Brume
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N
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)
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1
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)

W W

Villeroux

3
 (

1
3

1
5
)
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 (

1
3

1
5
)

506 (405)

13 (1438)

Aubange

Heinsch

507 (405)xxx (xxx)
504 (474) 504 (xxx)

St. Mard

Moulaine (F)
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1
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 (

4
4

2
)

5
1

4
 (

4
4

2
)

Sanem (L)

Esch (L)

512 (395)

511 (395)
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1
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3
3

9
)

5
1
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3
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)

5
1

5
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3
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4
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Rimière

5
0

1
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4
0

5
)

5
0

1
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4
0

5
)

7 (1315)

11 (1349)

DC

Oberzier (D)

Lixhe

ALEGrO

Berneau
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1

3
1

5
)

x
x
x
 (

x
x
x
)

5
3

1
 (

x
x
x
)

Jupille

Romsée
534 (xxx)

Seraing
530 (395)

533 (395)

538 (416)

Le Val
523 (395)

522 (371)

G GG

524 (400)

525 (400)

Awirs
535 (371)
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4
1
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)

12 (1316)
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1
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)

12 (1316)

Van Eyck

Maasbracht (NL)

2
8
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1

3
1

5
)

2
7

 (
1

4
3

8
)

Meerhout

Massenhoven

23 (1438)

21 (1438)

59 (1438)

61 (1440)61 (1438)

60 (1438)

Chooz (F)

4
8

 (
4

0
3
)

Monceau

Richborough 
(UK)

W

48 (696)

DC Converter

Dwarsregeltransfo

Productie eenheid

Transformator

Interconnectie

Lijnnummer 

(capaciteit in MVA)

380 kV

220 kV

150 kV

70 kV

klantaansluiting

middenspanning

Tihange 2
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In aanbouw

Izegem

Eeklo 
Noord

Rodenhuize

Verbrande 
Brug

Lint

Tihange Bis

Gouy
Tergnée

André 
Dumont

Drogenbos

66 (xxx)

51 (xxx)

52 (xxx)

65 (xxx)
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3

8
1
)

1
1

 (
3

8
1
)

1
 (

3
8

2
)
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